
g_id park game_date away_team home_team game_time
BURLINGTON OLDTIMERS HOCKEY CLUB

2020
1 Millcroft Tues May 05 BOHC ME 6:30 PM
2 Nelson Wed May 06 PLR BOHC 8:00 PM
3 Nelson Mon May 11 BOHC DD 6:30 PM
4 Millcroft Thurs May 14 QBS BOHC 6:30 PM
5 Sher D3 Tues May 19 BOHC CA 9:30 PM June 12-14 Sherwood Mid-Season Tourney

6 Sher D3 Thurs May 21 DC BOHC 6:30 PM Sept 11-13 Sherwood Season-Ending Tourney

7 Nelson Tues May 26 EJ BOHC 8:00 PM Sat, Sep 26 Polish Hall 5:00 PM Awards Night

8 Millcroft Thurs May 28 BOHC CM 6:30 PM Thurs, Oct 24 Hector's 6:30 PM Annual General Meeting
9 Nelson Mon June 01 BOHC CL 8:00 PM
10 Sher D3 Thurs June 05 BOHC VA 9:30 PM
11 Sher D3 Tues June 09 BOHC LRL 6:30 PM
12 Nelson Thurs June 11 JNA BOHC 6:30 PM Last Name First Name Email Home Phone Last Name C
13 Nelson Tues June 16 PLR BOHC 8:00 PM Blume Brian brian.blume@gmail.com 9053346451 9053346451
14 Nelson Wed June 17 VF BOHC 6:30 PM Contreras Jonathan jon_contreras@hotmail.com 9059233331 9053206543
15 Nelson Mon June 22 BOHC L3M 8:00 PM Freure Richard rfreure@sympatico.ca 9056313238 9053340674
16 Nelson Wed June 24 JA BOHC 8:00 PM Geneau Dave davegeneau@gmail.com 905-847-3026 905-467-9480 C
17 Sher D3 Tues June 30 ME BOHC 9:30 PM Hindley Jim Jim.Hindley@bmo.com 905-331-8212 416-318-6737 C
18 Nelson Thurs July 02 BOHC PLR 8:00 PM Janisse Dan dnjanisse@yahoo.ca 905-808-4644 905-808-4644
19 Nelson Tues July 07 DD BOHC 6:30 PM Maycock Mike mmaycock@oxfordcounty.ca 519-535-2621 519-535-2621
20 Sher D3 Thurs July 09 BOHC QBS 6:30 PM Moore Greg gm.moore29@gmail.com 905-332-3303 647-828-0192
21 Millcroft Tues July 14 CA BOHC 6:30 PM Murray Darren contact.darrenmurray@gmail.com 905-929-7740 905-929-7740
22 Sher D3 Thurs July 16 BOHC DC 8:00 PM Nardone Robert robn@sympatico.ca 9056399156 9054070806
23 Nelson Mon July 20 BOHC EJ 6:30 PM Raspberry Jason jwrasp@gmail.com 416-518-1381 416-518-1381
24 Nelson Thurs July 23 CM BOHC 6:30 PM Shields Gord gshields4@cogeco.ca 905-637-1801 905-637-1801
25 Nelson Tues July 28 CL BOHC 8:00 PM Sparkes Todd toddsparkes@yahoo.com 905-319-5925 905-319-5925
26 Sher D3 Thurs July 30 VA BOHC 8:00 PM Turenne Martin mt_mtl@hotmail.com 9059239232 9057834881
27 Sher D3 Tues Aug 04 LRL BOHC 9:30 PM
28 Sher D3 Thurs Aug 06 BOHC JNA 6:30 PM
29 Sher D3 Tues Aug 11 BOHC VF 6:30 PM
30 Sher D3 Thurs Aug 13 L3M BOHC 9:30 PM
31 Nelson Tues Aug 18 BOHC JA 6:30 PM
32 Nelson Wed Aug 19 ME BOHC 8:00 PM
33 Nelson Tues Aug 25 PLR BOHC 8:00 PM
34 Nelson Wed August 26 BOHC DD 6:30 PM
35 Sher D3 Tues Sept 01 BOHC QBS 8:00 PM
36 Sher D3 Thurs Sept 03 BOHC CA 6:30 PM
37 Millcroft Tues Sept 08 BOHC ME 6:30 PM
38 Nelson Wed Sept 09 PLR BOHC 8:00 PM


